CM600HX-24A
Part Number CM600HX-24A
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description IGBT MOD SGL 1200V 600A NX SER
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CM600HX-24A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CM600HX-24A
Manufacturer Part Number CM600HX-24A Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc. Description IGBT MOD SGL 1200V 600A NX SER
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.6V @ 15V, 600A
Supplier Device Package Module Series IGBTMOD™
Power - Max 3785W Package / Case Module
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ) NTC Thermistor Yes
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 100nF @ 10V
Input Standard IGBT Type -
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 600A
Configuration Single
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CM600HX-24A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CM600HX-24A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CM603-GM01 CM603-GM01 GMT GMT 6000 pcs
CM600HU-12H IGBT MOD SGL 600V 600A H SER Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
CM600YE2P-12F IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1094 pcs
CM600HGA-130H IGBT Modules Mitsubishi 1210 pcs
CM6032V201R-00 CMC 8A 8LN 200 OHM SMD Laird Technologies 500 pcs
CM600YE2N-12F IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1094 pcs
CM600HU-24H IGBT MOD SGL 1200V 600A H SER Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
CM600HX-12A IGBT MOD SGL 600V 600A NX SER Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
CM6032V201R-10 CMC 8A 8LN 200 OHM SMD Laird Technologies 553 pcs
CM600HU-5F IGBT Modules Mitsubishi 1123 pcs
CM6032V301R-00 CMC 8A 8LN 300 OHM SMD Laird Technologies 500 pcs
CM600HU-24F IGBT MOD SGL 1200V 600A F SER Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
CM6032V301R-00 CMC 8A 8LN 300 OHM SMD Laird-Signal Integrity Products 500 pcs
CM6032V201R-00 CMC 8A 8LN 200 OHM SMD Laird-Signal Integrity Products 500 pcs
CM6032V201R-10 CMC 8A 8LN 200 OHM SMD Laird-Signal Integrity Products 500 pcs
CM60272 CM60272 PHI/NEC PHI/NEC 3000 pcs
CM600HN-5F IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1580 pcs
CM600HU-12F IGBT MOD SGL 600V 600A F SER Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
CM600HU-24NF IGBT Modules Mitsubishi 1033 pcs
CM600HJ-5F IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1094 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CM600HX-24A Details PDF